DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
COCO ESTATES LIMITED

COCOFORBES DESIGN LIMITED

COCO GLAZING LIMITED

COCO HAVEN LIMITED

COCO IT LIMITED

COCO IT LIMITED

COCOMANGO CONSULTING LIMITED
COCOMANGO CONSULTING LIMITED
COCOMANGO CONSULTING LIMITED
COCO MOON CREATIONS LIMITED
COCONEO LIMITED

THE COCONUT KITCHEN LIMITED
COCONUTZ LIMITED

COCOON CONSTRUCTION LTD

COCOON GLOBAL LTD

COCOPEAT TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
COCOPINE LTD

COCORP LIMITED

COCO UNISEX HAIR STUDIO LIMITED
CO-CREATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CO-CREATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CODA FILMS LIMITED

CODARIN LIMITED

CODARIN ASSOCIATES LTD

CODARIN BERSAN LIMITED

CODDAN LEGAL SERVICE LIMITED
CODDERS LIMITED

CODE & QUEST LTD

CODE ARTISTIC LTD

CODEAXA CONNECT LIMITED
CODEBALE LIMITED

CODEBASER LIMITED

CODEBASER LIMITED

CODE BEAST LTD

CODE BLUE SOFTWARE LTD

CODE BLUE SOFTWARE LTD
CODECULTURE LIMITED

CODECUP LTD

CODE DEAD ZERO LIMITED

CODED PEOPLE LIMITED

CODED PEOPLE LIMITED

CODE8 SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CODE ENDURANCE LTD

CODE ENGINE LIMITED

CODEFACTORY SOFTWARE LIMITED
CODEK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CODE KLAN LTD

CODELEGS LTD

CODELET LTD

CODEMASTERS SOFTWARE COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

CODEMATIC LIMITED

CODEM COMPOSITES LIMITED
CODEMIX LTD

CODEMLIA LIMITED

CODE RED LIMITED

10133593
10550071
09469438
05635343
08838527
08838527
06761524
06761524
06761524
06668268
05662608
06122178
09426984
10536014
09143179
08960122
09927584
08325822
07179900
06444564
06444564
09433244
10091973
04823525
05017573
06022999
05084973
08752342
09843895
10520919
07576773
11128286
11128286
10516089
11124542
11124542
07112646
09827898
08010987
09854195
09854195
07199602
09366963
09039212
08510657
09979099
10548954
07888945
10713721
02044132

03406503
06963305
08435908
06244825
06840632
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31/12/2017
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COCO DOLCE LTD

CODE RED DISTRIBUTION LTD
CODE RIGHT LIMITED
CODERNETIC LTD

CODESCOPE LIMITED

CODE 6 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE CODESMITHS LTD

CODE SOLUTION SOURCE LIMITED
CODESPACE SERVICES LTD

CODE SPRINT LIMITED

CODE STRENGTH LTD

CODE SYNERGY LTD

CODETREK LIMITED

CODE WE DO LIMITED

CODE WHISPERER LIMITED
CODEWORKS INNOVATIONS LIMITED
CODEX CAPITAL PARTNERS (UK) LIMITED
CODEX GLOBAL LIMITED

CODEX9 LIMITED

CODEX PRINT LIMITED

CODEX TRANSLATE LIMITED

THE CODFATHER PART 1 LIMITED
CODIFIED LONDON LTD

CODING COMPONENTS LIMITED
CODING COOKE LTD

CODINGDALE LIMITED

CODING GRASSHOPPER LTD
CODING PROTOCOLS LTD

CODI + LTD

CODI + LTD

CODLIN SERVICES LIMITED
CODMAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CODOMO LIMITED

CODORY SOFTWARE LTD

CODRAI ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
CODSALL PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
COD'S GIFT CHIPPY LIMITED
CODY LIMITED

CODY ESTATES LTD

COE & CO LIMITED

COED ADAM ENERGY LTD

COED BARN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
COED CLYDACH ESTATES LIMITED
COED COCH ENTERPRISES LTD
COED DINEFWR LIMITED

COED DU HALL LIMITED

COED MAJOR LIMITED

COE LOCUMS LTD

COETIROEDD DYFI WOODLANDS
COEUS EUROPE LTD

COFATHEC UK LIMITED

COFCOCOM LIMITED

THE COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
COFFEE AND CRAYONS LIMITED
COFFEE & JUICE BAR LIMITED
COFFEE AND MUFFINS LIMITED

09913943
02259289
07780875
08822243
07107667
07508779
09288642
08038669
06460872
09471761
06638974
08484249
03117254
08920661
05348165
05819159
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04623626
07559037
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07885074
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06455609
09668350
08523690
09218265
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03695984
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10549894
07580167
09231271
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